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Balmerguard
H2 - W1 - B

Technical Specifications (EN 1317 norm)

Containment Level

Normalised working width [m]
Class of normalised working width
Normalized dynamic deflection [m]
Normalised vehicle intrusion [m]
ASI

Class of vehicle intrusion IV
Construction height [m]
Construction width [m]

Post spacing [m]

Tested system foundation / installation
Testing length [m]

Weight per m [kg/m]

H2
0.6
W1

0.4

B

1.08

0.38

290 ¢/c
Anchored
30m

65.7 kg/Im
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